Type: 1610-92
Dimensions
Internal connection diagrams
Miniaturised single pole autoreset cycling trip free thermal circuit
breaker designed for automotive fuse block installation.
Extends the benefits of circuit breaker performance and convenience to
applications which are cost critical.
Version 1616 is available especially for the automotive industry (current

Current ratings
6     8     10     15     20     25    30 A
1610 - 21 - 8 A ordering example
1 2 4 6 8 10 20 40
... times rated current
Tr
ip
 t
im
e
in
 s
ec
on
d
s
10000
1000
100
10
1
0.1
+23 ¡C
 +73.4 ¡F
+60 ¡C
+140 ¡F
-30 ¡C
-22 ¡F
1 - 52
Thermal Automotive Circuit Breaker 1610-...
1
6.
4
.2
52
O
FF
0.
8
O
N
.0
31
0.6
7.
5
.2
95
5.2
3.4
20.3
29
,5
6
4
24
14.5
16.6
4
7.3
3
1610-H2
6
24
7.
5
3.4
4
2.7
1610-21
20.1 6
5.2
24